
B E A U T Y  T R E A T M E N T S
Beauty facial  treatment   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  75 min.	 2000� 80

Make-up removal, peeling, skin purify with ultrasound, face mask, eyebrows forming 
Beauty eyes care  – Massage, mask, vitamin capsules  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                     45 min.	 1200� 48
Argan treatment for mature skin   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  55 min.	 2100� 84

A highly hydrating, lifting, wrinkle-reducing treatment 
Make-up removal with nourishing facial milk and water, clay peeling, massage with peach and argan oil, 
anti-aging mask, nourishing cream 

Beauty massage  – Make-up removal, face and decoltee massage, mask  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          45 min.	 1700� 68
Facial  massage   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                           30 min.	 700� 28
Kobido massage   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  45 min.	 2500� 100

Ritual Japanese face, neck and cleavage massage, with excellent lifting effect, including day cream 
Facial  peeling   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                            10 min.	 300� 12
Vitamin tablets   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                             1 pc.	 225� 9
Capsules  (Retinol, revitalization)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                   1 pc.	 250� 10
Eyebrows tinting   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 	 450� 18
Eyebrows shaping   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                             	 450� 18
Eyebrows correction   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                           	 250� 10
Eyebrows correction and tinting   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                  	 550� 22
Chemical  peeling   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  25 min.	 800� 32
Make-up removal   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 	 75� 3
Face mask   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                                   	 500� 20
Ultrasound  (Make-up removal, day cream)  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   20 min.	 425� 17
Collagen sl ice  (Face and neck)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                      	 800� 32

W E L L N E S S 
Anti-cellulite  seaweed program – full  body wrap 

For firming body contours and mild signs of cellulite 
Peeling, beauty massage, marine algae wrap, thermo foil, and contouring gel 
Full body wrap – 1 procedure  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  85 min.	 2900� 116
Legs and nates – 1 procedure  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                   55 min.	 1800� 72

Firming and revitalizing milk –  honey wrap 
Foreskin softening and forming wrap, mainly for dry or sensitive skin 
Peeling, beauty massage, milk – honey wrap, thermo foil and body gel 
Full body wrap – 1 procedure  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  85 min.	 2900� 116
Legs and nates – 1 procedure  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                   55 min.	 1950� 78

Relaxing Aroma massage 
Essence stick, assortment of herbs, body aroma massage 
Whole body massage with essential oils  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  55 min.	 2200� 88

Relaxing head and nape massage 
Relaxing pressure points massage concentrating on the skin around the head and face  
(Tonning face water + anti-stress balm) 
Head and nape  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                           30 min.	 1100� 44

Hot Stone massage 
Relaxing massage – Whole body – 1 procedure  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                        55 min.	 2300� 92

Prices in €  
are only 

 informative.
�	 Kč� €

Dear guests, 
please make sure to come 10 minutes prior to your treatment appointment. If late, for the 

convenience of all guests we would have to shorten down the length of your treatment. 
All no shows will be charged the full value or the service to your hotel bill. 

Thank you for your understanding.



W E L L N E S S  T I B E T
Tibet  –  Perfect  regeneration and cleansing of  the entire body   .  .  .  .  .  .        55 min.	 2400� 96

Full body massage with heated pouches, filled with a mixture of sea salt, Himalayan magnetic stones, 
essential oils and with heated almond oil 
Effects: elimination of joint pain, back and neck, anti-cellulite, detoxifying and harmonizing energy 
throughout the body 

B E A U T Y  T R E A T M E N T S  –  A L Q V I M I A 
Alqvimia –  Prehistoric  natural  cosmetics

Cosmetic  treatment:  Ritual  of  Eternal  Youth  (face)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 55 min.	 2500� 100
Facial treatment using luxury products Eternal youth: Maximum recovery face cream, Maximum recovery 
eye and lip contour, Maximum recovery serum with extracts from arctic plants, protein concentrates from 
wheat germ, iris, aromatic oils, avocado and almond oil 
Effects: Skin firming, brightening, skin radiates, without wrinkles 

W E L L N E S S  –  A L Q V I M I A 
Body treatment:  Ritual  of  Eternal  Youth  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                        85 min.	 3300� 132

Body peeling with dead sea salt and special oils, detox body wrap, whole body and facial relaxing massage 
Everything with the use of Eternal Youth products: Maximm recovery oil 
Effects: Intensive regeneration and hydration, anti-aging, strengthening and rejuvenation, prevents 
degenerative processes of skin cells. 

Cosmetic  treatment:  Ritual  of  Eternal  Youth  (face)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                115 min.	 4500� 180
Body treatment: Ritual of Eternal Youth 1 + 2 together 

The Flower Ritual  Treatment  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  85 min.	 3300� 132
Whole body treatment – consisting of Dead Sea salt peeling, seaweed and exotic essences wrap and full 
body relaxing massage 
Effects: moisturizes and nourishes the skin, soothes irritation, relieves tension, psychological relaxation 

Queen of  Egypt Treatment   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   115 min.	 4200� 168
Unique whole-body ritual, using only pure natural products, is inspired by the beauty products of Egyptian 
queens. 
Treatment includes: Whole body peeling of Dead Sea salt and special oils, full-body seaweed wrap and 
youthful essences, rejuvenating facial massage with special oils, seaweed lifting mask 
Effects: hydration and deep skin nutrition, preventing loss of skin tone and wrinkles, soothes the skin. 
Healing effects 

H Y D R O F A C I A L
Hydrofacial   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  55 min.	 3500� 140

By mechanical device, non-invasive, skin rejuvenation for all skin types, year-round use 
Immediate effect without side effects and the need for recovery 
Effects: lifting, improve the structure of skin, reduction of wrinkle and enlarged pores, skin tone unification, 
balanced hydration 
Cleansing & exfoliation of skin, peeling, cleaning through suction (under pressure), skin hydration by 
incorporating the antioxidant into the deeper layers of the skin (under pressure) 
By prepayment of 3 treatments discounted total price  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                        	 8500� 340

�	 Kč� €

Prices in €  
are only 

 informative.



B I O  C O S M E T I C S  K L A R A  R O T T 
Hydrating treatment   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                       75 min.	 2300� 92

For immediate restoration of deep skin hydration. Intensive care leaves the skin firm and hydrated 
Materials used: two-component makeup remover, intensive AHA peeling with neutralizer, herbal anti-
wrinkle serum, hydrating mask, hydrating booster, lifting fluid and nourishing serum 

Anti-aging skin ritual   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                      75 min.	 2300� 92
It smooths wrinkles, revitalizes and deeply nourishes the skin 
It leaves the skin perfectly nourished, tightened and regenerated 
Materials used: nourishing cleansing oil, two-component makeup remover, tightening facial solution, 
peeling neutralizer, anti-aging mask and booster, nourishing facial massage oil and anti-aging serum 

S U G A R  PA S T E  D E P I L A T I O N 
Upper l ip   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 	 150� 6
Eyebrow   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                                    	 250� 10
Chin   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                                       	 250� 10
Face   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                                       	 500� 20
Underarms   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                                  	 450� 18
Groin   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                                      	 900� 36
Calves   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                                      	 900� 36
Full  legs   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                                    	 1300� 52
Full  hands   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 	 900� 36
Gentleman’s  back   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                             	 1500� 60
Brazil ian depilation  – for ladies only  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                 	 1500� 60
Brazil ian depilation  – trimming with machine  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                           	 250� 10

M A N I C U R E 
Basic  manicure  (men/women)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                  40 min.	 800� 32

Nail forming, cuticle care, polish 
Application of: cutique, skin soothing crème, cuticle care complex 

Manicure with hand-wrap  (manicure, peeling, mask, cream)  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 	 1050� 42
Hand wrap  (peeling, mask, cream)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                    	 500� 20
Hand massage up to the wrist   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                20 min.	 400� 16
Hand mask   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                                  	 300� 12
P-Shine   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                                     	 550� 22

Japanese nail care for all nail types (efficient for poor quality nails) 
P-Shine + manicure  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 	 1200� 48

Nail-forming, cuticle care, P-Shine, skin soothing cream
Nail  varnishing  (nail base coat, colour nail polish 2 layers, top coat)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               	 400� 16
French manicure  (base coat, nail polish, over care, nail dryer)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   	 700� 28
Vitamin nail  enamel with calcium   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                             1 layer	 100� 4
Additional  nail  polish  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                          	 200� 8
Hand peeling  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 	 200� 8
Nail  polish removal   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 	 150� 6

�	 Kč� €

Prices in €  
are only 

 informative.



PA R A F F I N  P R O G R A M 
Paraffin feet  wrap up to knees  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                               20–40 min.	 600� 24
Paraffin knees wrap   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                     20–40 min.	 550� 22
Paraffin legs  wrap up to knees  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                               20–40 min.	 850� 34
Paraffin hands wrap up to wrist  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                              20–40 min.	 625� 25
Paraffin elbows wrap   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  20–40 min.	 625� 25
Paraffin shoulders  wrap   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                  20–40 min.	 625� 25
Paraffin arms wrap up to elbows  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  20–40 min.	 850� 34
Paraffin whole arms wrap  (arms, elbows, shoulders)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 20–40 min.	 1300� 52

P E D I C U R E
Basic  pedicure  (men/women)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                  40 min.	 1100� 44

Nail forming, cuticle care, nail treatment, skin smoothing care, foot massage up to ankles
Toe nail  grinding   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 	 100� 4
Corn removal   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                                	 100� 4
Bluster removal  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                               	 200� 8
Nail  polish removal  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                            	 150� 6
Toenails  varnishing   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 	 400� 16
Foot massage up to knees   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                  20 min.	 500� 20
French pedicure   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                              	 600� 24
Nourishing foot mask up to ankles   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                	 300� 12
Feet  peeling   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                                 	 200� 8
Removal  of  excess  coarse skin   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                    	 500� 20
Trimming of  crackled heels   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                      	 300� 12
P-Shine pedicure   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                              	 900� 36

1. 2. 2026

�	 Kč� €

Prices in €  
are only 

 informative.


